Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519416EN   page 1
October 19, 2020 3:13 PM
Top Product Features
• Fully Luminous Aesthetic
• Non-Ferrous Construction
• Remote Driver
• Multi-channel MRI filters
• Sleek lines of light
Fail-Safe
MRI-ASR
MRI Architectural Slot Recessed
2" and 4" aperture; 2', 4', and 8' Lengths
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Product Warranty
Typical Applications
MRI
Example Room BOM: (6) 8ft Slots
Description Catalog Number Quantity
8ft Long 4" Aperture Slot, 250 Lumens/ft MRI-4ASR-8-250-L835-OPL 6
Driver for QTY 2 of 250LPF 8ft Slot MRI-DRV-CD-UNV-4ASR8-250-2 3
3 Channel Electrical Filter MRI-RF3 1
Remote Driver Enclosure MRI-RDE 1
Product Certification
Product Features
MRI-ASR
PS519416EN   page 2
October 19, 2020 3:13 PM
Fail-Safe
Slot Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MRI-2ASR-4-500-L930-OPL
Series Size Fixture Length Lumens CCT Lens
Series Size Fixture Length Lumens CCT Lens
MRI 2=2" Aperture
4=4" Aperture
ASR=Architectural Slot Recessed 2=2ft Length
4=4ft Length
8=8ft Length
250=250 Lumens/foot
500=500 Lumens/foot
750=750 Lumens/foot (1)
1000=1000 Lumens/foot (2)
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
OPL=Opal
HEO=High Efficiency Opal (3)
Notes Notes
(1) Available on ASR2 only. Not available on 8ft length.
(2) Available on ASR4 only. Not available on 8ft length.
(3) For HEO multiply lumen output by 1.9659
Driver Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MRI-DRV-CD-UNV-2ASR4-500-2
Series Component Driver Voltage Fixture Output Setting Fixture Quantity
Series Component Driver Voltage Fixture Output Setting Fixture Quantity
MRI DRV CD=0-10V Dimming (10%)
5LTD=Dali (10%)
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277V
347=347V
2ASR2=2" Slot, 2' Length
2ASR4=2" Slot, 4' Length
2ASR8=2" Slot, 8' Length
4ASR2=4" Slot, 2' Length
4ASR4=4" Slot, 4' Length
4ASR8=4" Slot, 8' Length
250=250 Lumens/foot
500=500 Lumens/foot
750=750 Lumens/foot
1000=1000 Lumens/foot
1=Driver Powers 1 Fixture
2=Driver Powers 2 Fixtures
3=Driver Powers 3 Fixtures
4=Driver Powers 4 Fixtures
5=Driver Powers 5 Fixtures
Notes
See table on next page for maximum number of fixtures per driver at each output.
Filter Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MRI-RF2
Filter
Filter
MRI-RF2=MRI Filter, 1 or 2 Channels (4)
MRI-RF3=MRI Filter, 3 Channels (4)
MRI-RF4=MRI Filter, 4 Channels (4)
Notes
(4) 1 Channel required for each driver.
Driver Enclosure Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MRI-RDE
Driver Enclosure
Driver Enclosure
MRI-RDE=MRI Remote Driver Enclosure (5)
Notes
(5) Remote Driver Enclosure accommodates up to 4 drivers.
Accessories
Accessories
DFMRI-0224W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 3.25" x 24.25"
DFMRI-0248W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 3.25" x 48.25"
DFMRI-0296W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 3.25" x 96.25"
DFMRI-0424W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 5.25" x 24.25"
DFMRI-0448W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 5.25" x 48.25"
DFMRI-0496W-U=Non-ferrous drywall framing kit. Cutout Dimensions 5.25" x 96.25"
MRI-ASR
PS519416EN   page 3
October 19, 2020 3:13 PM
Fail-Safe
Product Specifications
Construction
• Fixture formed of sheet aluminum, Antimicrobial
Matte White powdercoat finish
• Remote driver enclosure formed of galvanized steel
Mounting
• Designed to mount in 5/16” and larger grid ceilings
• Optional non-ferrous MRI drywall kit available
Electrical
• Drivers mounted remotely outside of the room to
prevent electromagnetic interference
• MRI electrical filters for penetrating the MRI
shielding
• Remote driver enclosure houses drivers in MRI